linutop

Terms and Conditions

Extended Guarantee for: Linutop 2 and Linutop 3

The Extended Guarantee is for a period of three (3) years from the date of purchase, that this Linutop 2 and linutop 3 Product ("Product") is free from defects in material and workmanship ("Extended Guarantee").



- The Extended Guarantee is not effective if the defect is attributable to inappropriate use of the Product, including, but not limited to, unauthorized service by non authorized repair facilities or unauthorized personnel.
- The Extended Guarantee is valid for end consumers only.
- The Extended Guarantee is nontransferable and cannot be replaced in case of loss, damage or destruction.
- Please forward the affected Product in its original packaging box, or in equivalent packaging, to this address:

Linutop 111 Avenue Victor Hugo, 75784 Paris cedex 16, FRANCE

- do not forget to enclose:
- a copy of the Extended Guarantee invoice
- a copy of the original sales receipt

Please note these documents are necessary in order to receive the Extended Guarantee service.

- After defect observation, product will be fixed or replaced and put back in delivery within 24H.
- The Extended Guarantee is subject to the laws of France.

Linutop 111 Avenue Victor Hugo, 75784 Paris cedex 16, FRANCE TVA ID: FR91493023543 SARL 493 023 543 R.C.S. PARIS www.linutop.com